LED FLOOD LIGHTING,
AREA LIGHTING & POLES
EAGLE - AREA LIGHTS | POLES | INDEPENDENCE FLOODS
OPTIC FLOODS | EXTRA-WIDE FLOODS | EXTREME FLOODS
Del iver ing Qual i ty  L ight  Better
  *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA
2
Optional 7-Pin

PLM64LED 7,384 64 Watt LED 121 84 4500K 0-10V 120-277 16FT - 18FT
PLM64LED3K 7,836 64 Watt LED 125 81 3000K 0-10V 120-277 16FT - 18FT
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLM43LED
 *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA
9
• Aerodynamic Shape Design for
 Low Wind Resistance & EPA
• Solid Construction Die-cast
 Aluminum Housing
• UV Stabilize Power
 Coated Finish
• 7-Pin Photocell
 Receptacle Standard
• Surge Protection Standard
8 , 0 0 0 - 2 3 , 0 0 0  L U M E N
L E D  R O A D W A Y  L I G H TREPLACES UP TO 250W MH
14.18″Wx5.35″Hx27.5″D
*The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components
 *Qualifies for Buy American under ARRA
ORDERING FORMAT
DISTRIBUTION
T2 = Type II1
T3 = Type III
T5 = Type V1
FT = Forward Throw1
PRODUCT SERIES
RW = Roadway Light
COLOR TEMP.
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K2
5K = 5000K
DIMMING
Blank =  0-10VDC
STANDARD
PR = 7 Pin Photocell Receptacle
SP = Surge Protection
LUMEN PACKAGE
8L = 8,000 Lumens
14L = 14,000 Lumens
23L = 23,000 Lumens
VOLTAGE
Blank = 120-277
4 = 347/480
COLOR RENDERING
Blank = 70CRI
COLOR
Blank = Gray
BZ = Bronze*
WT = White*
BK = Black*
SL = Silver*
*optional with adder
RW PRSP8L T2 4K
DATA PERFORMANCE
18L & 14L only
2T2, T5 & FT only
Lumen

S Q U A R E  S T R A I G H T  S T E E L
P O L E S
ORDERING INFORMATION
POLE TIP DETAILS
POLE BASE DETAILS
STRUCTURE
S = Steel
A = Aluminum
DIAMETER/
WIDTH (IN)*
4 = 4 in
5 = 5 in
6 = 6 in
*Other sizes available
SHAFT
S = Straight
T = Tapered
HEIGHT (FT)*
18 = 18 ft
20 = 20 ft
25 = 25 ft
30 = 30 ft
*Other sizes available
GAUGE (IN)
11 = 11 in
07 = 07 in
BASE DETAIL
E = Embedded
Blank = Anchor
DRILL PATTERN
1 = 1
2 = 2 @ 90°
3 = 2 @ 180°
4 = 3 @ 90°
5 = 4 @ 90°
6 = Drop Mount
SHAPE
S = Square
R = Round
TENON DETAIL
T = Welded
Blank = None
TENON
CONTINUOUS
WELD
CONTINUOUS
WELD
THICKNESS
BOLT CIRCLE
SQUARE
SLOTTED BOLT
HOLES
POLE TOP CAP W/
SPRING RETAINER
POLE MAY BE
DRILLED TO ACCEPT
SIDE MOUNTED
FIXTURE IF
REQUIRED
POLE
SHAFT
POLE SHAFT
COLOR
BZ = Bronze
W = White
S = Annodized
 Silver
B = Black
S S S 20 4 11 BZ
1’ – 6”
MOUNTING